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Women Men

Chair of Judges Panel HOUSE TRACI CAN BEETON John GBR

Execution1 APOLONIA Luis POR ZHANG Wenmei CHN
Execution2 MISAKOVA Marie CZE MISAKOVA Marie CZE
Execution3 ZHAO Yibo CHN DE OLIVEIRA Marcos BRA
Execution4 YAMAMOTO Norifumi JPN YAMAMOTO Norifumi JPN
Execution5 GARCIA Arlette FRA GARCIA Arlette FRA

Difficulty6 ZHANG Wenmei CHN AUSTINE Brett Thomas AUS
Difficulty7 SINIAKOVA Olga RUS APOLONIA Luis POR

Time8 YAKUBOVA Rozia UZB YAKUBOVA Rozia UZB

Reserve AUSTINE Brett Thomas AUS SINIAKOVA Olga RUS

Superior jury ZEMAN Vladimir TRA-TC ZEMAN Vladimir TRA-TC
MAKAROV Nikolai TRA-TC MAKAROV Nikolai TRA-TC
LAMBRET Christophe TRA-TC LAMBRET Christophe TRA-TC

Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics 
World Cup 2011,Wuxi,China

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE-QUALIFICATION
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Women Men

Chair of Judges Panel BEETON John GBR CARCIA Arlette FRA

Execution1 MISAKOVA Marie CZE MISAKOVA Marie CZE
Execution2 YAMAMOTO Norifumi JPN YAMAMOTO Norifumi JPN
Execution3 SINIAKOVA Olga RUS SINIAKOVA Olga RUS
Execution4 ZHANG Wenmei CHN ZHANG Wenmei CHN

Difficulty6 HOUSE Traic CAN HOUSE Traic CAN
Difficulty7 APOLONIA Luis POR APOLONIA Luis POR

Assistant YAKUBOVA Rozia UZB YAKUBOVA Rozia UZB

Synchro8 ZHAO Yibo CHN ZHAO Yibo CHN

Reserve DE OLIVEIRA Marcos BRA DE OLIVEIRA Marcos BRA

Superior jury ZEMAN Vladimir TRA-TC
MAKAROV Nikolai TRA-TC
LAMBRET Christophe TRA-TC

Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics 
World Cup 2011,Wuxi,China

SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE-QUALIFICATION
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Women Men

Chair of Judges Panel AUSTINE Brett Thomas AUS AUSTINE Brett Thomas AUS

Execution1 HUANG Qian CHN LIAO Yuanjin CHN
Execution2 BOERIO Georges FRA BOERIO Georges FRA
Execution3 GINGRAS Gabrielle CAN GINGRAS Gabrielle CAN
Execution4 ARMSTRONG Michael GBR ARMSTRONG Michael GBR
Execution5 MILLERBERND Justen USA MILLERBERND Justen USA

Difficulty6 PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS
Difficulty7 LIAO Yuanjin CHN HUANG Qian CHN

Reserve

Superior jury ZEMAN Vladimir TRA-TC
MAKAROV Nikolai TRA-TC
LAMBRET Christophe TRA-TC

Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics 
World Cup 2011,Wuxi,China

TUMBLING-QUALIFICATION



2011 FIG Trampoline
Gymnastics World Cup

Wuxi, China

TRAMPOLINE
WUXI GYMNASTICSQUALIFICATION
2011-07-02 10:00

WOMEN TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name R E1 E2 E3 E4 E5   D Mark ScorePen  T

  1 CHN Shanshan HUANG 1ST 8.9 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.6 2.7 48.110 104.700 Q16.910

2ND 8.5 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.5 15.0 56.59016.190

  2 CAN Rosannagh MACLENNAN 1ST 8.9 9.1 9.2 8.9 9.0 3.1 46.645 100.760 Q16.545

2ND 7.8 7.9 7.9 7.9 8.1 14.8 54.11515.615

  3 CHN Wenna HE 1ST 9.5 9.4 9.4 9.3 9.4 2.5 47.570 99.755 Q16.870

2ND 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.7 13.8 52.18515.685

  4 CAN Karen COCKBURN 1ST 8.7 9.0 9.2 9.1 9.1 2.7 46.775 99.235 Q16.875

2ND 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.6 8.1 14.4 52.46015.360

  5 GBR Katherine DRISCOLL 1ST 8.7 8.8 8.7 8.9 8.7 2.7 45.045 98.390 Q16.145

2ND 7.6 7.8 7.6 8.0 8.0 14.4 53.34515.545

  6 CHN Dan LI 1ST 9.1 9.2 9.3 9.2 9.3 2.9 47.530 97.29016.930

2ND 7.2 7.5 7.7 7.4 7.4 12.4 49.76015.060

  7 GBR Amanda PARKER 1ST 8.5 8.9 8.7 8.6 8.3 2.9 44.395 96.295 Q15.695

2ND 7.5 7.3 7.6 7.5 7.6 14.4 51.90014.900

  8 JPN Ayano KISHI 1ST 8.2 8.7 8.7 8.5 8.2 2.7 44.240 95.930 Q16.140

2ND 8.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.1 12.2 51.69015.390

  9 RUS Galina GONCHARENKO 1ST 8.5 9.2 8.8 8.9 9.1 2.7 45.605 95.705 Q16.105

2ND 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.2 13.2 50.10015.100

 10 GBR Bryony PAGE 1ST 8.1 8.3 7.8 8.2 8.3 2.7 43.325 95.38016.025

2ND 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.7 7.3 14.4 52.05515.155

 11 GBR Emma SMITH 1ST 8.5 8.6 8.0 8.4 8.5 2.7 43.935 94.35015.835

2ND 7.6 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.4 13.4 50.41515.015

 12 BRA Giovanna MATHEUS
VENTIGLIO

1ST 7.7 8.5 8.4 8.0 8.2 2.3 42.495 93.900 R15.595

2ND 7.5 7.7 7.5 7.6 7.7 13.1 51.40515.505

 13 AUS Bethany BAILEY 1ST 7.3 7.8 8.0 7.6 8.0 3.3 42.655 93.755 R15.955

2ND 7.7 7.5 7.6 7.7 7.2 13.5 51.10014.800

 14 JPN Ayana YAMADA 1ST 8.1 8.0 8.0 8.1 8.0 2.9 43.015 93.24516.015

2ND 7.4 7.2 7.8 7.6 7.4 12.7 50.23015.130

 15 JPN Haruna YAMASHITA 1ST 8.0 8.4 8.0 8.1 8.1 2.2 41.920 92.88015.520

2ND 7.9 8.0 8.0 7.6 8.0 11.8 50.96015.260

 16 CAN Mariah MADIGAN 1ST 8.5 9.0 8.9 8.5 8.8 2.9 44.765 92.12015.665

2ND 6.7 6.8 7.0 6.9 7.0 12.5 47.35514.155

 17 JPN Mina TERADA 1ST 8.3 7.6 7.9 7.8 8.2 2.8 42.245 91.82515.545

2ND 7.8 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.5 11.8 49.58014.980

 18 CAN Samantha SMITH 1ST 8.5 8.9 8.6 8.0 8.1 3.1 43.460 90.33515.160

2ND 6.4 6.3 6.3 5.8 6.5 12.9 46.87514.975

 19 CZE Zita FRYDRYCHOVA 1ST 8.7 9.1 8.9 8.9 8.8 2.9 45.275 90.26015.775

2ND 7.0 7.3 6.9 7.1 6.9 9.6 44.98514.385

 20 RUS Victoria VORONINA 1ST 8.1 8.1 8.3 8.3 8.1 2.7 43.140 84.50015.940
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2011 FIG Trampoline
Gymnastics World Cup

Wuxi, China

TRAMPOLINE
WUXI GYMNASTICSQUALIFICATION
2011-07-02 10:00

WOMEN TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name R E1 E2 E3 E4 E5   D Mark ScorePen  T

2ND 5.4 5.5 5.4 5.9 5.9 11.9 41.36012.660

 21 CHN Xingping ZHONG 1ST 9.3 9.3 9.3 8.9 9.3 2.5 46.720 57.48516.320

2ND 1.4 1.5 1.5 1.4 1.5 3.2 10.7653.165

 22 BRA Taissa GARCIA 1ST 1.3 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.6 9.195 55.6053.095

2ND 6.9 6.9 7.0 7.3 6.8 11.3 46.41014.310

 23 UZB Ekaterina KHILKO 1ST 8.4 8.8 8.5 8.7 8.6 2.9 44.995 50.77516.295

2ND 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 2.0 5.7801.680

TEST CHN Lingling LIU 1ST 8.6 8.6 8.9 8.5 8.8 2.9 45.730 99.35016.830

2ND 7.9 7.8 8.0 7.9 7.9 14.2 53.62015.720

TEST CHN Meng LI 1ST 8.5 8.6 8.8 8.8 8.9 2.7 45.400 98.59516.500

2ND 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.8 14.4 53.19515.495
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2011 FIG Trampoline
Gymnastics World Cup

Wuxi, China

TRAMPOLINE
WUXI GYMNASTICSQUALIFICATION
2011-07-02 14:00

MEN TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name R E1 E2 E3 E4 E5   D Mark ScorePen  T

  1 CHN Chunlong LU 1ST 9.4 9.3 9.4 9.2 9.3 3.4 49.985 110.495 Q18.585

2ND 8.5 8.6 8.6 8.4 8.8 17.1 60.51017.710

  2 CHN Dong DONG 1ST 9.6 9.6 9.5 9.5 9.2 3.4 50.290 110.270 Q18.290

2ND 8.6 8.3 8.6 8.3 8.5 17.1 59.98017.480

  3 CHN Xiao TU 1ST 9.4 9.4 9.2 9.3 9.4 3.7 50.040 109.95018.240

2ND 8.4 8.2 8.5 8.3 8.4 17.4 59.91017.410

  4 JPN Masaki ITO 1ST 9.3 9.1 9.1 9.5 9.3 3.1 49.220 108.340 Q18.420

2ND 8.2 8.3 8.1 8.4 8.5 16.6 59.12017.620

  5 CHN Shuai YE 1ST 9.4 9.6 9.4 9.3 9.4 3.5 50.150 108.15518.450

2ND 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.8 17.4 58.00517.405

  6 FRA Gregoire PENNES 1ST 9.1 9.2 9.0 9.0 9.3 3.3 48.445 107.075 Q17.845

2ND 8.1 8.1 8.3 8.2 8.3 16.9 58.63017.130

  7 JPN Yasuhiro UEYAMA 1ST 9.1 9.2 9.4 9.2 9.3 3.5 48.930 107.065 Q17.730

2ND 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.3 7.9 16.6 58.13517.035

  8 GBR James HIGGINS 1ST 9.2 9.5 9.0 9.3 9.2 2.8 48.065 106.315 Q17.565

2ND 8.3 8.4 8.3 8.5 8.6 16.0 58.25017.050

  9 POR Nuno MERINO 1ST 9.0 9.1 9.1 9.0 8.9 3.1 47.985 105.400 Q17.785

2ND 8.1 8.1 8.0 8.2 8.2 16.2 57.41516.815

 10 RUS Sergey CHUMAK 1ST 8.9 8.8 8.7 8.4 8.7 3.5 47.340 105.155 Q17.640

2ND 8.2 8.3 8.2 8.1 8.0 16.4 57.81516.915

 11 CAN Jason BURNETT 1ST 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.7 8.6 3.5 47.490 104.835 R17.790

2ND 7.9 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.9 16.9 57.34516.845

 12 RUS Dmitry USHAKOV 1ST 8.9 8.9 8.4 8.8 8.8 3.5 47.775 104.725 R17.775

2ND 8.3 8.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 16.0 56.95016.850

 13 GBR Luke STRONG 1ST 8.7 8.2 8.3 8.5 7.9 2.9 45.610 101.99517.710

2ND 7.9 7.1 8.0 7.9 7.6 16.2 56.38516.785

 14 ITA Flavio CANNONE 1ST 8.3 8.7 8.3 8.4 8.3 3.1 45.520 101.93517.420

2ND 7.9 7.7 8.1 7.8 7.6 16.0 56.41517.015

 15 BRA Carlos RAMIREZ PALA 1ST 8.6 9.1 9.0 8.8 8.7 2.9 46.850 101.74517.450

2ND 7.5 7.3 7.5 7.3 7.2 15.8 54.89516.995

 16 JPN Takashi SAKAMOTO 1ST 8.8 9.2 9.3 8.9 8.9 3.3 47.130 101.74516.830

2ND 7.3 7.6 7.7 7.2 7.3 16.6 54.61515.815

 17 FRA Romain LEGROS 1ST 8.7 9.0 9.1 8.8 9.0 2.7 47.080 101.18017.580

2ND 7.5 7.1 7.5 7.3 7.6 15.8 54.10016.000

 18 BRA Rafael ANDRADE 1ST 8.7 8.9 8.8 8.8 8.7 2.8 46.135 99.90017.035

2ND 7.9 7.4 7.9 7.6 7.9 14.2 53.76516.165

 19 CAN Charles THIBAULT 1ST 8.8 8.9 8.6 8.4 8.9 2.7 45.685 99.68516.685

2ND 7.3 7.5 7.8 7.5 7.5 15.6 54.00015.900

 20 AUS Jack PENNY 1ST 8.8 8.3 8.4 8.6 8.6 3.1 45.960 99.07017.260

6Report Created Sat 2 Jul 2011 - 16:36TR000-C73E 1.1



2011 FIG Trampoline
Gymnastics World Cup

Wuxi, China

TRAMPOLINE
WUXI GYMNASTICSQUALIFICATION
2011-07-02 14:00

MEN TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name R E1 E2 E3 E4 E5   D Mark ScorePen  T

2ND 7.4 7.2 7.2 7.6 7.4 14.7 53.11016.410

 21 ITA Dario ALOI 1ST 8.2 8.1 8.0 8.2 8.4 3.1 44.500 97.93016.900

2ND 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.8 14.4 53.43016.130

 22 CAN Keegan SOEHN 1ST 8.1 8.5 8.2 8.2 8.2 2.9 44.780 97.24017.280

2ND 6.8 7.2 7.3 7.0 7.2 15.1 52.46015.960

 23 NZL James LANGE 1ST 8.1 8.4 8.4 8.3 8.5 3.1 45.310 96.87017.110

2ND 6.9 6.7 6.8 7.0 6.8 15.0 51.56016.060

 24 RUS Anton GONAKOV 1ST 7.9 8.0 7.7 8.0 7.7 1.5 41.470 95.78016.370

2ND 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.2 7.2 15.3 54.31017.110

 25 POR Diogo GANCHINHO 1ST 8.9 8.5 8.4 8.6 8.5 3.3 46.050 92.06017.150

2ND 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.6 6.6 13.3 46.01013.510

 26 ITA Stefano CRASTOLLA 1ST 7.7 7.9 8.0 7.8 7.7 2.7 42.240 92.02016.140

2ND 7.4 6.8 7.5 7.0 7.1 12.4 49.78015.880

 27 JPN Katsufumi TASAKI 1ST 8.8 8.5 8.8 8.5 8.3 2.9 46.155 89.45517.455

2ND 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.0 12.7 43.30012.300

 28 RUS Sergey AZARYAN 1ST 9.0 8.9 9.1 8.8 9.1 3.5 48.320 65.57517.820

2ND 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.0 2.3 5.5 17.2555.355

 29 FRA Sebastien MARTINY 1ST 8.9 9.1 9.3 9.0 8.9 3.3 47.965 60.09517.665

2ND 1.5 1.4 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.0 12.1303.630

 30 AUS Blake GAUDRY 1ST 0.7 0.6 0.7 0.6 0.7 2.2 6.010 57.8651.810

2ND 7.1 7.0 6.9 7.0 7.2 14.3 51.85516.455

 31 AUS William MORRIS 1ST 8.6 7.9 8.2 7.9 8.1 3.1 44.260 54.96516.960

2ND 1.5 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 3.4 10.7053.405

 32 AUS Ty SWAUDLING 1ST 8.7 8.8 8.2 8.5 8.5 3.9 46.945 53.16517.345

2ND 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.9 2.0 6.2201.820

 33 CAN Carl ROM-COLTHOFF 1ST 8.3 8.6 8.5 8.4 8.4 2.9 45.175 51.31516.975

2ND 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 2.0 6.1401.740

 34 GBR Nathan BAILEY 1ST 6.1 6.3 6.1 6.1 6.2 0.0 30.665 48.40512.265

2ND 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.6 5.1 17.7405.340

TEST CHN Lei GAO 1ST 9.2 9.1 8.8 9.1 9.0 3.4 49.165 107.31018.565

2ND 8.3 8.4 8.1 8.6 8.1 15.5 58.14517.845

TEST CHN Bing FU 1ST 9.2 9.0 9.1 9.1 9.0 2.9 48.000 105.96017.900

2ND 8.3 7.9 8.2 8.2 8.1 16.2 57.96017.260
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2011 FIG Trampoline
Gymnastics World Cup

Wuxi, China

TRAMPOLINE
WUXI GYMNASTICSQUALIFICATION
2011-07-02 17:00

WOMEN SYNCHRONIZED

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name R E1 E2 E3 E4 S1   D Mark ScorePen

  1 CAN Karen COCKBURN 1ST 9.0 8.8 8.9 8.7 9.4 2.9 39.40 87.90Rosannagh
MACLENNAN

Q

2ND 8.1 7.6 8.3 7.8 9.5 13.6 48.50

  2 CHN Shanshan HUANG 1ST 9.5 9.1 9.1 9.2 9.5 2.3 39.60 86.30Meng LI Q

2ND 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.3 8.8 12.7 46.70

  3 GBR Katherine DRISCOLL 1ST 8.9 8.6 8.3 8.7 9.4 3.1 39.20 85.70Amanda PARKER Q

2ND 7.4 7.9 7.6 7.8 8.9 13.3 46.50

  4 JPN Ayano KISHI 1ST 8.6 8.4 8.4 8.5 9.3 2.1 37.60 82.90Ayana YAMADA Q

2ND 8.1 8.0 7.7 8.2 9.1 11.0 45.30

  5 JPN Haruna YAMASHITA 1ST 7.6 8.5 7.4 8.3 9.0 2.6 36.50 79.70Mina TERADA

2ND 7.6 7.9 7.4 8.0 8.7 10.3 43.20

  6 CAN Mariah MADIGAN 1ST 8.3 8.1 0.0 8.5 8.9 2.7 36.90 78.90Samantha SMITH

2ND 6.8 6.8 7.2 7.3 8.0 12.0 42.00

  7 CHN Dan LI 1ST 9.2 9.2 9.1 9.2 8.9 2.5 38.70 61.40Xingping ZHONG

2ND 4.1 4.1 3.9 4.0 4.0 6.6 22.70

  8 RUS Galina GONCHARENKO 1ST 8.9 9.1 9.0 8.8 9.1 2.7 38.80 55.60Victoria VORONINA Q

2ND 3.7 3.7 3.7 3.5 3.7 2.0 16.80

  9 GBR Bryony PAGE 1ST 9.2 8.6 8.8 8.6 9.3 2.1 38.10 53.20Laura GALLAGHER

2ND 2.4 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.9 4.9 15.10
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2011 FIG Trampoline
Gymnastics World Cup

Wuxi, China

TRAMPOLINE
WUXI GYMNASTICSQUALIFICATION
2011-07-02 17:50

MEN SYNCHRONIZED

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name R E1 E2 E3 E4 S1   D Mark ScorePen

  1 CHN Xiao TU 1ST 9.4 9.6 9.4 9.5 9.5 3.1 41.00 92.00Dong DONG Q

2ND 8.4 8.4 8.5 8.5 9.1 15.9 51.00

  2 CHN Chunlong LU 1ST 9.2 9.6 9.2 9.4 9.0 3.4 40.00 90.80Lei GAO

2ND 8.3 8.8 8.2 8.4 9.3 15.5 50.80

  3 FRA Sebastien MARTINY 1ST 8.9 9.2 8.8 9.1 9.3 2.7 39.30 89.40Gregoire PENNES Q

2ND 8.0 8.3 8.1 8.0 9.4 15.2 50.10

  4 RUS Sergey AZARYAN 1ST 8.6 8.8 8.8 8.7 8.6 3.5 38.20 86.80Anton GONAKOV Q

2ND 7.9 7.6 8.0 7.7 9.1 14.8 48.60

  5 GBR Nathan BAILEY 1ST 8.7 8.6 8.4 8.6 9.3 2.7 38.50 86.70Luke STRONG Q

2ND 7.2 7.6 7.2 7.4 9.0 15.6 48.20

  6 JPN Yasuhiro UEYAMA 1ST 8.0 8.3 8.3 8.3 8.2 1.8 34.80 86.60Takashi SAKAMOTO Q

2ND 7.9 8.4 8.3 8.3 9.5 16.2 51.80

  7 RUS Sergey CHUMAK 1ST 8.9 8.4 9.2 8.6 8.3 3.5 37.60 86.50Dmitry USHAKOV

2ND 8.3 7.6 8.2 7.9 8.4 16.0 48.90

  8 CAN Keegan SOEHN 1ST 8.6 8.3 8.1 8.6 8.9 2.9 37.60 85.40Carl ROM-COLTHOFF Q

2ND 7.2 7.8 7.1 7.9 8.9 15.0 47.80

  9 POR Diogo GANCHINHO 1ST 8.9 8.5 8.7 8.4 9.0 3.3 38.50 84.10Nuno MERINO Q

2ND 7.8 7.5 8.0 7.8 7.3 15.4 45.60

 10 CAN Charles THIBAULT 1ST 5.7 4.7 5.4 5.2 5.2 0.0 21.00 68.50Jason BURNETT

2ND 8.3 7.9 8.2 7.9 8.3 14.8 47.50

 11 JPN Masaki ITO 1ST 8.5 9.2 8.4 9.3 9.3 2.9 39.20 60.20Katsufumi TASAKI

2ND 3.0 3.4 3.1 3.5 3.8 6.9 21.00

 12 AUS Blake GAUDRY 1ST 8.5 8.7 8.2 8.9 8.9 2.9 37.90 53.00William MORRIS Q

2ND 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.9 4.9 15.10

 13 ITA Dario ALOI 1ST 8.1 8.5 8.1 8.4 8.7 2.9 36.80 51.90Flavio CANNONE R

2ND 2.5 2.5 2.3 2.5 2.6 4.9 15.10

 14 AUS Ty SWAUDLING 1ST 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.5 8.1 1.5 32.50 32.50Jack PENNY

2ND 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
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2011 FIG Trampoline
Gymnastics World Cup

Wuxi, China

TRAMPOLINE
WUXI GYMNASTICSQUALIFICATION
2011-07-02 17:00

WOMEN TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name R E1 E2 E3 E4 E5   D Mark ScorePenE Score

  1 CHN Fangfang JIA 1ST 9.3 9.3 8.9 8.9 8.8 7.8 34.90 70.00 Q27.1

2ND 9.2 9.0 9.0 9.1 9.1 7.9 35.1027.2

  2 RUS Anna KOROBEYNIKOVA 1ST 9.1 9.1 8.8 9.1 9.1 6.4 33.70 66.90 Q27.3

2ND 8.7 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.8 6.9 33.2026.3

  3 CHN Lingxi CHEN 1ST 9.1 8.8 9.1 8.9 8.9 6.0 32.90 65.50 Q26.9

2ND 9.1 8.7 8.8 8.7 8.8 6.3 32.6026.3

  4 GBR Zara MCLEAN 1ST 8.9 8.7 9.0 8.9 9.0 6.2 33.00 64.90 Q26.8

2ND 8.8 9.0 8.9 8.9 8.7 5.3 31.9026.6

  5 CAN Emily SMITH 1ST 8.7 8.5 8.3 8.6 8.4 6.1 31.60 64.10 Q25.5

2ND 9.1 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.8 5.5 32.5027.0

  6 USA Yuliya STANKEVICH BROWN 1ST 8.3 8.3 8.5 8.4 8.8 6.0 31.20 62.70 Q25.2

2ND 8.4 8.4 8.3 8.2 8.5 6.4 31.5025.1

  7 CHN Yuanyuan ZHANG 1ST 8.9 8.9 8.6 8.7 8.9 6.0 32.50 62.5026.5

2ND 8.7 8.5 8.3 8.6 8.4 4.5 30.0025.5

  7 GBR Samantha ROCKETT 1ST 8.2 8.6 8.2 8.8 8.6 6.0 31.40 62.50 Q25.4

2ND 8.4 8.5 8.1 8.7 8.7 5.5 31.1025.6

  9 CHN Shuang GUAN 1ST 8.7 8.6 8.0 8.5 8.6 5.9 31.60 61.8025.7

2ND 8.7 8.6 8.2 8.6 8.6 4.4 30.2025.8

 10 FRA Lauriane LAMPERIM 1ST 8.4 8.2 7.7 8.1 8.4 6.1 30.80 61.20 Q24.7

2ND 8.5 8.5 8.6 8.3 8.5 4.9 30.4025.5

 11 FRA Mathilde MILLORY 1ST 8.0 8.1 7.2 8.0 8.2 4.7 28.80 59.50 R24.1

2ND 8.6 8.7 8.2 8.5 8.8 4.9 30.7025.8
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2011 FIG Trampoline
Gymnastics World Cup

Wuxi, China

TRAMPOLINE
WUXI GYMNASTICSQUALIFICATION
2011-07-02 17:50

MEN TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name R E1 E2 E3 E4 E5   D Mark ScorePenE Score

  1 CHN Song YANG 1ST 9.3 9.4 9.5 9.4 9.5 8.5 36.80 76.30 Q28.3

2ND 9.5 9.0 9.3 9.4 9.2 11.6 39.5027.9

  2 USA Kalon LUDVIGSON 1ST 9.3 9.4 9.4 9.1 9.3 8.6 36.60 75.00 Q28.0

2ND 9.2 9.0 8.9 9.1 9.1 11.2 38.4027.2

  3 RUS Timofey PODUST 1ST 9.4 9.6 9.3 9.3 9.2 8.6 36.60 74.10 Q28.0

2ND 9.3 9.2 9.0 9.2 8.8 10.1 37.5027.4

  4 CHN Zhengqiu LI 1ST 9.3 9.0 9.4 9.2 9.2 8.5 36.20 72.80 Q27.7

2ND 8.8 8.7 8.8 8.7 8.7 10.4 36.6026.2

  5 CAN Alexander SEIFERT 1ST 9.1 9.0 9.1 9.1 9.1 8.7 36.00 72.60 Q27.3

2ND 9.0 9.2 9.0 8.9 9.0 9.6 36.6027.0

  6 CHN Yi TAO 1ST 9.1 9.2 9.0 9.4 9.2 8.2 35.70 72.4027.5

2ND 8.9 8.6 8.7 9.1 9.1 10.0 36.7026.7

  7 FRA Mickael GOSSET 1ST 9.3 9.0 9.1 9.2 9.2 8.4 35.90 69.90 Q27.5

2ND 9.0 8.9 8.7 8.7 8.9 7.5 34.0026.5

  8 GBR Shaun GREGORY 1ST 8.8 8.9 8.4 9.0 8.7 8.5 34.90 69.60 Q26.4

2ND 8.9 9.1 8.3 8.7 8.7 8.4 34.7026.3

  9 GBR Kristof WILLERTON 1ST 8.9 9.2 8.9 9.1 8.9 8.4 35.30 69.10 Q26.9

2ND 8.8 9.1 8.5 8.7 8.6 7.7 33.8026.1

 10 CHN Luo ZHANG 1ST 8.2 8.4 8.4 8.5 8.3 6.0 31.10 68.0025.1

2ND 9.0 9.2 8.5 9.0 8.9 10.0 36.9026.9

 11 FRA Morgan SAUTON 1ST 8.5 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.7 6.7 32.50 65.00 R25.8

2ND 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.7 8.6 6.9 32.5025.6

 12 GBR David Roy WOOD 1ST 8.6 8.7 8.6 8.9 8.8 6.4 32.50 59.9026.1

2ND 7.8 7.8 7.4 7.7 7.6 4.3 27.4023.1

 13 GBR Jordan LUCAS 1ST 8.8 8.6 8.2 8.4 8.6 8.2 33.80 58.0025.6

2ND 6.7 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.5 4.7 24.2019.5

 14 UZB Sergey MALYUTIN 1ST 7.5 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.5 4.2 26.60 52.30 R22.4

2ND 7.5 7.1 6.9 7.1 7.0 4.5 25.7021.2

 15 FRA Alexandre BERTIN 1ST 6.1 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6 3.7 20.50 49.4016.8

2ND 8.2 7.9 7.8 7.6 8.2 5.0 28.9023.9
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Women Men

Chair of Judges Panel BEETON John GBR BEETON John GBR

Execution1 HOUSE Traci CAN YAMAMOTO Norifumi JPN
Execution2 ZHANG Wenmei CHN SINIAKOVA Olga RUS
Execution3 AUSTINE Brett Thomas AUS ZHANG Wenmei CHN
Execution4 YAMAMOTO Norifumi JPN GARCIA Arlette FRA
Execution5 SINIAKOVA Olga RUS APOLONIA Luis POR

Difficulty6 APOLONIA Luis POR AUSTINE Brett Thomas AUS
Difficulty7 MISAKOVA Marie CZE HOUSE Traci CAN

Time8 DE OLIVEIRA Marcos BRA MISAKOVA Marie CZE

Reserve YAKUBOVA Rozia UZB YAKUBOVA Rozia UZB

Superior jury KUNZE Horst TRA-TC KUNZE Horst TRA-TC
MAKAROV Nikolai TRA-TC MAKAROV Nikolai TRA-TC
LAMBERT Christophe TRA-TC LAMBERT Christophe TRA-TC

Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics 
World Cup 2011,Wuxi,China

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE-FINAL
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Women Men

Chair of Judges Panel BEETON John GBR GARCIA Arlette FRA

Execution1 MISAKOVA Marie CZE MISAKOVA Marie CZE
Execution2 YAMAMOTO Norifumi JPN YAMAMOTO Norifumi JPN
Execution3 SINIAKOVA Olga RUS SINIAKOVA Olga RUS
Execution4 ZHANG Wenmei CHN ZHANG Wenmei CHN

Difficulty6 HOUSE Traci CAN HOUSE Traci CAN
Difficulty7 APOLONIA Luis POR APOLONIA Luis POR

Assistant YAKUBOVA Rozia UZB YAKUBOVA Rozia UZB

Synchro8 ZHAO Yibo CHN ZHAO Yibo CHN

Reserve DE OLIVEIRA Marcos BRA DE OLIVEIRA Marcos BRA

Superior jury ZEMAN Vladimir TRA-TC ZEMAN Vladimir TRA-TC
MAKAROV Nikolai TRA-TC MAKAROV Nikolai TRA-TC
LAMBRET Christophe TRA-TC LAMBRET Christophe TRA-TC

Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics 
World Cup 2011,Wuxi,China

SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE-FINAL
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Women Men

Chair of Judges Panel AUSTINE Brett Thomas AUS AUSTINE Brett Thomas AUS

Execution1 HUANG Qian CHN HUANG Qian CHN
Execution2 BOERIO Georges FRA BOERIO Georges FRA
Execution3 GINGRAS Gabrielle CAN GINGRAS Gabrielle CAN
Execution4 ARMSTRONG Michael GBR ARMSTRONG Michael GBR
Execution5 MILLERBERND Justen USA MILLERBERND Justen USA

Difficulty6 PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS
Difficulty7 LIAO Yuanjin CHN LIAO Yuanjin CHN

Reserve

Superior jury KUNZE Horst TRA-TC
MAKAROV Nikolai TRA-TC
LAMBERT Christophe TRA-TC

Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics 
World Cup 2011,Wuxi,China

TUMBLING-FINAL



2011 FIG Trampoline
Gymnastics World Cup

Wuxi, China

TRAMPOLINE
WUXI GYMNASTICSFINAL
2011-07-03 16:00

WOMEN TRAMPOLINE INDIVISUAL

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name E1 E2 E3 E4 E5   D Mark ScorePen  T

  1 CHN Shanshan HUANG 8.4 8.4 8.6 8.3 8.2 15.0 56.245 56.24516.145

  2 CHN Wenna HE 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.2 8.1 14.4 55.155 55.15515.955

  3 CAN Karen COCKBURN 8.2 8.2 8.1 7.9 8.2 14.6 54.775 54.77515.675

  4 RUS Galina GONCHARENKO 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.8 8.3 14.1 52.565 52.56515.165

  5 JPN Ayano KISHI 8.2 8.2 8.3 8.2 8.2 12.2 52.440 52.44015.640

  6 CAN Rosannagh MACLENNAN 7.6 7.7 7.4 7.6 7.6 14.2 52.435 52.43515.435

  7 GBR Amanda PARKER 7.3 7.7 7.1 7.1 7.2 14.0 50.490 50.49014.890

  8 GBR Katherine DRISCOLL 5.5 5.5 5.6 5.5 5.6 10.5 38.250 38.25011.150
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2011 FIG Trampoline
Gymnastics World Cup

Wuxi, China

TRAMPOLINE
WUXI GYMNASTICSFINAL
2011-07-03 16:25

MEN TRAMPOLINE INDIVISUAL

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name E1 E2 E3 E4 E5   D Mark ScorePen  T

  1 CHN Dong DONG 8.6 8.3 8.7 8.4 8.6 17.1 60.850 60.85018.150

  2 CHN Chunlong LU 8.5 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.4 17.1 60.410 60.41017.910

  3 JPN Masaki ITO 8.5 8.3 8.2 8.5 8.0 16.6 58.970 58.97017.370

  4 FRA Gregoire PENNES 8.4 8.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 17.1 58.810 58.81017.110

  5 JPN Yasuhiro UEYAMA 8.4 8.0 8.2 8.0 7.7 16.6 58.125 58.12517.325

  6 GBR James HIGGINS 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.0 8.1 16.0 57.785 57.78517.085

  7 POR Nuno MERINO 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.5 16.6 56.605 56.60516.705

  8 RUS Sergey CHUMAK 5.6 5.7 5.7 5.4 5.7 12.2 41.105 41.10511.905

16Report Created Sun 3 Jul 2011 - 16:45TR000-C73E 1.0



2011 FIG Trampoline
Gymnastics World Cup

Wuxi, China

TRAMPOLINE
WUXI GYMNASTICSFINAL
2011-07-03 17:40

WOMEN SYNCHRONIZED

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name E1 E2 E3 E4 S1   D Mark ScorePen

  1 CAN Karen COCKBURN 8.3 8.2 8.5 8.2 8.9 13.6 47.90 47.90Rosannagh
MACLENNAN  2 GBR Katherine DRISCOLL 7.8 7.8 7.7 8.0 8.9 13.3 46.70 46.70Amanda PARKER

  3 JPN Ayano KISHI 7.9 8.1 7.7 8.2 8.8 11.0 44.60 44.60Ayana YAMADA

  4 RUS Galina GONCHARENKO 8.7 9.0 8.6 8.6 8.9 7.2 42.30 42.30Victoria VORONINA

  5 CHN Shanshan HUANG 2.6 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.7 4.2 14.50 14.50Meng LI
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2011 FIG Trampoline
Gymnastics World Cup

Wuxi, China

TRAMPOLINE
WUXI GYMNASTICSFINAL
2011-07-03 18:05

MEN SYNCHRONIZED

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name E1 E2 E3 E4 S1   D Mark ScorePen

  1 CHN Xiao TU 8.5 8.5 8.6 8.6 9.1 15.9 51.20 51.20Dong DONG

  2 JPN Yasuhiro UEYAMA 8.1 8.3 7.9 8.3 8.9 16.2 50.40 50.40Takashi SAKAMOTO

  3 POR Diogo GANCHINHO 7.7 8.3 8.0 8.1 9.0 16.2 50.30 50.30Nuno MERINO

  4 GBR Nathan BAILEY 7.5 7.7 7.7 7.7 9.4 15.6 49.80 49.80Luke STRONG

  5 FRA Sebastien MARTINY 7.5 8.2 7.8 8.1 8.9 15.6 49.30 49.30Gregoire PENNES

  6 CAN Keegan SOEHN 7.3 7.9 7.1 7.9 9.5 15.0 49.20 49.20Carl ROM-COLTHOFF

  7 AUS Blake GAUDRY 7.8 7.9 8.0 8.0 8.7 13.8 47.10 47.10William MORRIS

  8 RUS Sergey AZARYAN 1.4 1.7 1.5 1.8 1.9 3.4 10.40 10.40Anton GONAKOV
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2011 FIG Trampoline
Gymnastics World Cup

Wuxi, China

TRAMPOLINE
WUXI GYMNASTICSFINAL
2011-07-03 16:50

WOMEN TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name R E1 E2 E3 E4 E5   D Mark ScorePenE Score

  1 CHN Fangfang JIA 1ST 9.4 9.3 8.8 9.2 8.9 7.8 35.20 71.2027.4

2ND 9.3 9.3 9.4 9.4 9.5 7.9 36.0028.1

  2 RUS Anna KOROBEYNIKOVA 1ST 8.8 8.8 8.8 8.9 8.9 8.3 34.80 69.2026.5

2ND 8.9 8.9 9.3 9.0 9.0 7.5 34.4026.9

  3 CHN Lingxi CHEN 1ST 9.2 9.1 9.0 9.2 9.1 6.4 33.80 66.8027.4

2ND 9.2 9.1 8.7 8.9 8.7 6.3 33.0026.7

  4 GBR Zara MCLEAN 1ST 8.8 8.9 8.6 8.9 8.8 6.2 32.70 65.9026.5

2ND 9.1 9.0 9.1 9.0 8.9 6.1 33.2027.1

  5 CAN Emily SMITH 1ST 8.8 8.8 8.4 8.6 8.8 6.1 32.30 64.6026.2

2ND 8.7 8.9 9.1 9.2 8.8 5.5 32.3026.8

  6 USA Yuliya STANKEVICH BROWN 1ST 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.7 8.7 6.0 31.70 63.6025.7

2ND 8.8 8.1 8.4 8.5 8.6 6.4 31.9025.5

  7 GBR Samantha ROCKETT 1ST 8.2 8.3 7.9 8.4 8.6 6.3 31.20 63.4024.9

2ND 9.0 9.1 9.2 8.9 9.0 5.1 32.2027.1

  8 FRA Lauriane LAMPERIM 1ST 7.9 8.1 7.3 7.7 8.0 5.9 29.50 60.2023.6

2ND 8.6 8.4 8.6 8.6 8.6 4.9 30.7025.8
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2011 FIG Trampoline
Gymnastics World Cup

Wuxi, China

TRAMPOLINE
WUXI GYMNASTICSFINAL
2011-07-03 17:15

MEN TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL

Detailed Results

Rank Fed Name R E1 E2 E3 E4 E5   D Mark ScorePenE Score

  1 CHN Song YANG 1ST 9.2 9.0 9.0 9.1 8.8 11.7 38.80 78.7027.1

2ND 9.5 9.4 9.5 9.4 9.1 11.6 39.9028.3

  2 USA Kalon LUDVIGSON 1ST 8.9 8.9 9.1 9.1 9.1 12.0 39.10 76.0027.1

2ND 8.7 8.7 8.7 8.9 8.7 10.8 36.9026.1

  3 RUS Timofey PODUST 1ST 9.2 9.4 9.3 9.4 9.2 11.6 39.50 75.6027.9

2ND 8.2 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.1 11.4 36.1024.7

  4 CHN Zhengqiu LI 1ST 8.9 8.6 8.7 9.1 8.8 10.0 36.40 75.2026.4

2ND 9.1 9.0 8.9 8.9 8.9 12.0 38.8026.8

  5 CAN Alexander SEIFERT 1ST 9.1 9.3 9.2 9.2 8.9 9.2 36.70 73.4027.5

2ND 8.7 8.9 9.0 9.0 8.8 10.0 36.7026.7

  6 GBR Kristof WILLERTON 1ST 8.7 9.0 8.7 9.0 8.7 9.9 36.30 70.3026.4

2ND 8.6 8.5 8.1 8.3 8.4 8.8 34.0025.2

  6 GBR Shaun GREGORY 1ST 8.6 8.6 8.2 8.7 8.4 9.4 35.00 70.3025.6

2ND 8.8 8.7 8.0 8.9 8.6 9.2 35.3026.1

  8 FRA Mickael GOSSET 1ST 8.8 8.8 8.9 8.6 8.5 8.3 34.50 66.9026.2

2ND 8.6 8.5 8.8 8.5 8.6 6.7 32.4025.7
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